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AECOM Dawn Raabe dawn.raabe@aecom.com Did not respond 

Air Design Inc. Peter McCoy pmccoy@airdesign.com Did not respond 

Ametek Drexelbrook Kevin Lowczyk 
kevin.lowczyk@heartland-
controls.com Do not offer this type of service 

amit damahe amit damahe amitdamahe1@gmail.com Did not respond 

Analytical Process Systems Michael Kundinger mkundinger@kundinger.com Did not respond 

Applied Science Inc Karen Ridgway appliedscience@asi-detroit.com Do not offer this type of service 

Barton Malow Company Scott Stowitts sstowitts@bmco.com Did not intend to Bid, downloaded to review.  

Black & Veatch Ltd. of Michigan David Koch kochds@bv.com Did not respond 

Capitol Electronic Sales, Inc Leslie Caulk lcaulk@capitolelectronics.com Did not respond 

Carlette Construction & Consulting Ernest Williams carletteconstruction@gmail.com Did not respond 

CDM Smith Michigan Inc. Meredith Robertson robertsonmm@cdmsmith.com Did not respond 

CEC Controls Brian Sobczak bsobczak@ceccontrols.com Did not respond 

Clark Construction Colt Odeh codeh@clarkcc.com Did not respond 

Commerce Controls Inc. Eric Hine ehine@commercecontrols.com Did not respond 

Commercial Contracting Corporation 
Estimating 
Department estimating@cccnetwork.com Did not respond 

Conti Corporation David Ahern dahern@conticorporation.com Unable to fit into their bid schedule. 

Corrosion Fluid Products Jeff Harrison jharrison@corrosionfluid.com Do not offer this type of service 

De-Cal, Inc. Tom Cottrell tcottrell@de-cal.com 
Submitted pricing with GC, they would 
subcontract with them. 

Decima Dawood Imtiaz Ahmed dawoodimtiazahmed@gmail.com Do not offer this type of service 

Demaria Building Company Inc Aaron Tassell aaront@demariabuild.com Did not respond 

DES Electric, LLC Michael Elder melder@des-electric.com 
Submitted pricing with GC, they would 
subcontract with them.   
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DES Electric, LLC Michael Elder melder@des-electric.com 
Submitted pricing with GC, they would 
subcontract with them.   

DETROIT CONTRACTING ENGINEERING 
,INC NAFA KHALAF nkhalaf@dcieng.com Busy with other projects. 

Doublejack Electric Ian Nash iann@doublejackelectric.com 
Awarded other work, and would have 
scheduling conflict for this bid.  

DuBois-Cooper Associates Jason Frederick jfrederick@duboiscooper.com Did not respond 

Dunbar Mechanical, Inc. Zachery Devine zdevine@dunbarmechanical.com Did not respond 

E.W. Ensroth Co. Geoffrey Kimmel kimmelga@ewensroth.com 
Submitted pricing with GC, they would 
subcontract with them. 

Emerson Power & Water Solutions Rafael Fernandez rafael.fernandez@emerson.com Downloaded to review only. 

Engineered Buildings Inc. Darwyn Parks dparks@engineeredbuildingsmi.com 
No longer with Company, so no information 
on bid 

Etna Supply Steven Van Raemdonck svanraemdonck@etnasupply.com Did not respond 

Evoqua Water  Technologies LLC Larry Graff larry.graff@evoqua.com 
Submitted pricing with GC, they would 
subcontract with them. 

Ferndale Electric Company Paul Ferguson RFQ@ferndale-electric.com 
Submitted pricing with GC, they would 
subcontract with them. 

FM Sylvan Don Wilber dwilber@fmsylvan.com Project was more involved than anticipated.  

Forberg Mike Wright wright@forberg.com Did not respond 

Forsgren Construction Company Alan Forsgren alan@forsgrenconstruction.com Did not respond 

Galloup Linda Quail linda.quail@smithinstrument.com Did not respond 

GHD Daniel Schechter Daniel.Schechter@ghd.com Did not intend to Bid, downloaded to review.  

Greeley and Hansen Rafael Salamanca rsalamanca@greeley-hansen.com Did not respond 

Hamlett Engineering Sales Co DBA 
HESCO Group, Inc Heather Walker heather.walker@hesco-mi.com Do not offer brand specified in specs.  

Honeywell Troy Shelhton Troy.shelton@honeywell.com Did not respond 
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Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc. Sara Smith marketing@hrc-engr.com 
Awarded other work and would have 
scheduling conflict for this bid. 

Hydrodynamics, Inc. Bob Newell bob@hydrodynamics.net Do not offer this type of service  

Ino-Tek Tom Cobau Tom.Cobau@Ino-Tek.com Do not offer this type of service  

J. F. Cavanaugh Company Jessica George jessica@jfcav.com Did not respond 

JGM Valve Corporation Joseph Maruskin stephanie@jgmvalve.com Do not offer this type of service 

Kennedy Industries Keith Sikaitis ksikaitis@kennedyind.com 
Reviewed to submitted pricing with GC, they 
would subcontract with them. 

Kerr Pump & Supply Joe Ash joeash@kerrpump.com Do not offer this type of service  

KSB DUBRIC TIM Kohloff tkohloff@dubric.com Do not offer this type of service  

LGC Global, Inc. Brooke Chambers brooke.chambers@lgccorp.com Did not respond 

Macomb Group Robert Sobeck rsobeck@macombgroup.com Do not offer this type of service  

Macomb Group Jim Clow jclow@macombgroup.com Do not offer this type of service 

Mattoon & Lee Equipment Michael Heath mheath@mattoon-lee.com 
Do not provide equipment required in bid 
specs.  

Metco Services Inc. Parimal Bhatt pbhatt@metcoservices.com Do not offer this type of service  

Midwest Power Systems Matt Shaeffer midwestpower@hotmail.com Did not respond 

Mullen Equipment Corporation Brian Scaife b.scaife@mullenequipment.com 
Upon review, decided not to issue a 
proposal.  

OMEGA Engineering & Construction Frank Pieces ccshamrock232@gmail.com Did not respond 

Peterson and Matz, Inc. Kyle Bentley Kyle.Bentley@petersonandmatz.com 
Submitted pricing with GC, they would 
subcontract with them. 

Process Control & Instrumentation (PCI) 
LLC S Loraine Chue lchue@pci-detroit.com 

Submitted pricing with GC, they would 
subcontract with them. 

Progressive Mechanical John Wisniewski johnw@progressivemech.com 
Submitted pricing with GC, they would 
subcontract with them. 

RCL Construction Co., Inc Rod Bauer rod@rclconstruct.com 
RCL is more of a construction company, bid 
was for mechanical work 

Rickman Enterprise Group, LLC Roderick Rickman rr@rickmanenterprise.com Do not offer this type of service 
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Rotor Electric Company of MI Benjamin Rosenberg brosenberg@rotorelectric.com 
Submitted pricing with GC, they would 
subcontract with them. 

RS Technical Services, Inc. Bob Seif bobseif@rstechnicalservices.com 
Submitted pricing with GC, they would 
subcontract with them. 

Shadow Consultants LLC Dyrris Marshall dyrris.marshall@shadowteamvfx.com Do not offer this type of service 

Shaw Electric Kevin Bielski kbielski@shawelectric.com Do not offer this type of service 

Sigma Associates, Inc. Gail Phillips gphillips@sigmaassociates.com Do not offer this type of service 

Signature Contracting Group, LLC John Szarama jszarama@signaturecontractinggrp.com 
Submitted pricing with GC, they would 
subcontract with them. 

Smith Instrument Jon Puskarich jon.puskarich@smithinstrument.com Did not respond 

Superior Construction Co. Kathleen East keast@superiorconstruction.com Did not respond 

Systems Specialties Tom Markham tmarkham@sysspec.com Did not respond 

T F Beck Roofing and Sheet Metal Bret Pienkosz bpienkosz@tfbeck.com Do not offer this type of service 

VRC Protx, LLC Bill Hunter bhunter@vrcprotx.com 
Downloaded to review, if they met specs 
required for bid.  

Walbridge Joshua Christman jchristman@walbridge.com 
Walbridge is more of a construction 
company, bid was for mechanical work   

 


